Product size (mm) 340 x 240 x 242.8 mm
Product size (inch) ± 13-3/8 x 9-1/2 x 9-1/2 in
Operating Humidity
Operating Temperature
10% - 90%
-35°C ~ 45°C
Photometric Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
Electrical Specifications
Specifications  TLWMA65BP
Model No.
Power (W)  ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacity  ± 3%
Power Factor (PF)
TLWMA65BP
AC100-277V, 50/60Hz
0.9389
IP Rating
Material
Lens
IP 65
Die cast aluminium
PC
CRI
CCT
Beam angle
Light Output  ± 3%
Dimmable
4 922 K
±120°
7 380.5 lm
No
TLWMA65BP                     IP65
rev 2.1.1
Product Description:
 1. Mounts on wall or optional arm.
 2. A dusk-to-dawn photocell provides
    automatic on/off.
 3. Photocell included.
 4. Lightweight body material, corrosion resistant,
     waterproof and dustproof.
 5. Save in electricity consumption compared
     to MH and HPS lighting fixture.
 6. Warranty: 5 Years.
 7. It could be fitted with sensor.
Applications:
    Sentinel.
    Provides general purpose area, security,
    roadway and landscape lighting.
65 W                (DLC: 66.26 W)
DLC ID PY1PNE11
111.39 lm/W
72.3
Picture for illustration purpose only
TLWMA150BP 5 000 K 18 750 lm150 W
Similar Products Color W Lumen
242.8 mm
240 mm
655 mm
395 mm
340 mm
80 mm